PRAYER LIST

LILLIE ALFORD, Ethel Clark’s sis-in-law
LINDA BULLOCK, medical issues/tests
CHERYL BARRON, Stan Raley’s sister
TRAVIS CREASY, Duncan friend
ALLEN DES ORMEAUX, Vincent friend; cancer
CHRIS EMOND, Madison family friend; cancer
ALANA FAIR
JUNE FRANKS, passing of husband Al
718 Glendale DR, Kosciusko MS 39090
JAMES GORDON, Bridget Smith’s dad
THERMAN HODGE; health issues
JACK HUNTLEY, Callens friend
BILLY JOHN, recent health issues
BETTY JOHNSON, Anderson South; hip rehab
JORDAN KEMBLE, Warren friend; brain tumor
WALTER KING, Lamar’s dad
JACK MEARS
GENE & CHARLENE RALEY, Stan’s parents
STAN RALEY
GRADY & HELEN RICHARDSON, Angela
Duncan’s parents; health issues
AL ST. CLAIR
THELMA TALBERT, Shirley Raley’s mom
RUTH TAYLOR, nursing facility resident
Room 102 at Brookdale/Meridian
4555 35" AVE, Meridian, MS 39305
BARBARA TERRAL, Jennifer Guy’s mom
BRENDA THOMAS
MIKE & JIMMIE TIMBES, Duncan friends; health
PERRY TUBBY, Brandie Madison’s dad
ROB WARREN SISTERS, Laura Hughes (Lyme
Disease); & Michelle (compressed vertebrae)
ED WALTERS, husband of close friend of
Cindy Harper; liver cancer
ANNIE WEBB, Cindy Harper’s great-
granddaughter; to remain in hospital for rehab
due to issues associated with present illness.
VELMA “DUCK” YATES
MEMBERS of our ARMED SERVICESCHURCH
MISSION WORK WORLDWIDE

o

— —

ANNIVERSARY & BIR THDAY
January 12 — 18 :None This Week

e

= —
- P

Men’s Weekly Breakfast
will meet this Friday for breakfast at
iHop
To confirm location or for more info,
contact Tom Fair or Stan Raley

., =

- =1

Congratulations to
Josh & DelLeng Bushing

proud parents of 9
beautiful baby daughter,

Evelyn Marie

Born, Sunday, Jmusgry 5, 2020
19 % nches long, & 612 pounds

-

= =

i S AI

9

10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

30 Old Tegstament Verses to lsgarn

Genesis 1:1
Genesis 1:26
Genesis 2:24
Genesis 3:15
Genesis 6:8
Genesis 12:3
Exodus 3:14
Exodus 12:13
Exodus 20:2-17

Deuteronomy 6:4-5

Joshua 1:9
Joshua 24:15
Ruth 1:15-16
Psalm 23:1
Psalm 46:1
Psalm 119:11
Proverbs 3:5-6
Proverbs 14:12
Proverbs 22:6
Ecclesiastes 12:1
Isaiah 2:3
Isaiah 7:14
Isaiah 9:6
Isaiah 40:31
Isaiah 53:3
Isaiah 55:8
Jeremiah 29:11
Ezekiel 18:20
Daniel 2:44
Habakkuk 2:4

Beforg You Pig

Origin of the universe

Man’s relationship to God and place in creation
The foundation of marriage

First prophecy of Jesus and Calvary

Noah found grace

Promise to Abraham

I AM THAT I AM

When I see the blood, I will pass over you
The Ten Commandments

Hear, O Israel

Be courageous

As for me and my house

Whither thou goest, I will go

The LORD is my Shepherd

God is a refuge and strength

Hide the Word in the heart

Source of wisdom for living

Danger of following man’s wisdom

Train a child

Remember they Creator in youth

Kingdom to be established in Zion

A virgin shall conceive

His name shall be called Wonderful

Soar on wings like eagles

A man of Sorrows and acquainted with grief
Wisdom of acknowledging God’s supremacy
God has a plan for every person

Children are born perfect and sinless
Kingdom established in day of Roman Kings
The just live by faith

~borrowed from bulletin of Orange Street church of Christ, Auburndale Florida,
January 3, 2016, www.orangestreetchurchofchrist.com ~




