PRAYER LIST

LILLIE ALFORD, Ethel Clark's sis-in-law LINDA BULLOCK, medical issues/tests CHERYL BARRON, Stan Raley's sister TRAVIS CREASY, Duncan friend ALLEN DES ORMEAUX. Vincent friend: cancer CHRIS EMOND, Madison family friend; cancer **ALANA FAIR** JUNE FRANKS, passing of husband Al

718 Glendale DR, Kosciusko MS 39090 JAMES GORDON, Bridget Smith's dad **THERMAN HODGE:** health issues JACK HUNTLEY. Callens friend **BILLY JOHN**, recent health issues BETTY JOHNSON, Anderson South; hip rehab JORDAN KEMBLE, Warren friend; brain tumor WALTER KING, Lamar's dad **JACK MEARS GENE & CHARLENE RALEY**, Stan's parents **STAN RALEY GRADY & HELEN RICHARDSON**, Angela Duncan's parents; health issues AL ST. CLAIR THELMA TALBERT, Shirley Raley's mom **RUTH TAYLOR**, nursing facility resident Room 102 at Brookdale/Meridian 4555 35th AVE. Meridian. MS 39305 BARBARA TERRAL, Jennifer Guy's mom **BRENDA THOMAS**

MIKE & JIMMIE TIMBES, Duncan friends; health PERRY TUBBY. Brandie Madison's dad **ROB WARREN SISTERS**, Laura Hughes (Lyme Disease): & Michelle (compressed vertebrae) ED WALTERS, husband of close friend of Cindy Harper; liver cancer ANNIE WEBB, Cindy Harper's greatgranddaughter; to remain in hospital for rehab due to issues associated with present illness. **VELMA "DUCK" YATES** MEMBERS of our ARMED SERVICESCHURCH MISSION WORK WORLDWIDE

ANNIVERSARY & BIRTHDAY

January 12 – 18 :None This Week

Men's Weekly Breakfast

will meet this Friday for breakfast at iHop

To confirm location or for more info, contact Tom Fair or Stan Raley

Congratulations to Josh & De'Lena Rushing proud parents of a beautiful baby daughter. Evelyn Marie Born. Sunday. January 5, 2020 19 ½ inches long & 6.12 pounds



30 Old Testament Verses to Learn Before you Die

1.	Genesis 1:1	Origin of the universe
2.	Genesis 1:26	Man's relationship to God and place in creation
3.	Genesis 2:24	The foundation of marriage
4.	Genesis 3:15	First prophecy of Jesus and Calvary
5.	Genesis 6:8	Noah found grace
6.	Genesis 12:3	Promise to Abraham
7.	Exodus 3:14	I AM THAT I AM
8.	Exodus 12:13	When I see the blood, I will pass over you
9.	Exodus 20:2-17	The Ten Commandments
10.	Deuteronomy 6:4-5	Hear, O Israel
11.	Joshua 1:9	Be courageous
12.	Joshua 24:15	As for me and my house
13.	Ruth 1:15-16	Whither thou goest, I will go
14.	Psalm 23:1	The LORD is my Shepherd
15.	Psalm 46:1	God is a refuge and strength
16.	Psalm 119:11	Hide the Word in the heart
17.	Proverbs 3:5-6	Source of wisdom for living
18.	Proverbs 14:12	Danger of following man's wisdom
19.	Proverbs 22:6	Train a child
20.	Ecclesiastes 12:1	Remember they Creator in youth
21.	Isaiah 2:3	Kingdom to be established in Zion
22.	Isaiah 7:14	A virgin shall conceive
23.	Isaiah 9:6	His name shall be called Wonderful
24.	Isaiah 40:31	Soar on wings like eagles
25.	Isaiah 53:3	A man of Sorrows and acquainted with grief
26.	Isaiah 55:8	Wisdom of acknowledging God's supremacy
27.	Jeremiah 29:11	God has a plan for every person
28.	Ezekiel 18:20	Children are born perfect and sinless
29.	Daniel 2:44	Kingdom established in day of Roman Kings
30.	Habakkuk 2:4	The just live by faith

~borrowed from bulletin of Orange Street church of Christ, Auburndale Florida, January 3, 2016, www.orangestreetchurchofchrist.com ~